BOYS U10 SCARBOROUGH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE SCHEDULE 2022

1. Dutch Connections FC
2. East York

3. NSSC Attack Gold
4. Olympic Flame

Fields:
Warden Hydro (WH1, WH2, WH3, WH4)

REVISED JUNE 3/22

5. Wexford
Week Day Month Date [ Time Game # | Teams Home Away Location
Monday June 6 7:00pm 1 1v2 Dutch Connections East York WH 1
1 Monday June 6 7:00pm 2 3v5 NSSC Attack Gold Wexford WH 2
Monday June 6 7:00pm BYE 4 Olympic Flame
Monday June 13 7:00pm 3 3vil NSSC Attack Gold Dutch Connections WH 1
2 Monday June 13 7:00pm 4 2va East York Olympic Flame WH 2
Monday June 13 7:00pm BYE 5 Wexford
Monday June 20 7:00pm 5 1v4 Dutch Connections Olympic Flame WH1
3 Monday June 20 7:00pm 6 2v5 East York Wexford WH2
Monday June 20 7:00pm BYE 3 NSSC Attack Gold
Monday June 27 7:00pm 7 2v3 East York NSSC Attack Gold WH1
4 Monday June 27 7:00pm 8 4v5 Olympic Flame Wexford WH 2
Monday June 27 7:00pm BYE 1 Dutch Connections
Monday July 4 7:00pm 9 5vi1 Wexford Dutch Connections WH1
5 Monday July 4 7:00pm 10 3va NSSC Attack Gold Olympic Flame WH 2
Monday July 4 7:00pm BYE 2 East York
Monday July 11 7:00pm 11 1v2 Dutch Connections East York WH1
6 Monday July 11 7:00pm 12 3v5 NSSC Attack Gold Wexford WH2
Monday July 11 7:00pm BYE 4 Olympic Flame




Week Day Month Date Time Game # | Teams Home Away Location
Monday July 18 7:00pm 13 3vi NSSC Attack Gold Dutch Connections WH1
7 Monday July 18 7:00pm 14 2v4 East York Olympic Flame WH?2
Monday July 18 7:00pm BYE 5 Wexford
Monday July 25 7:00pm 15 lv4 Dutch Connections Olympic Flame WH1
8 Monday July 25 7:00pm 16 5v2 Wexford East York WH2
Monday July 25 7:00pm BYE 3 NSSC Attack Gold
Thursday  August 4 7:00pm 17 2v3 East York NSSC Attack Gold WH1
9 Thursday  August 4 7:00pm 18 4v5 Olympic Flame Wexford WH2
Thursday  August 4 7:00pm BYE 1 Dutch Connections
Monday August 8 6:30pm 19 1v5 Dutch Connections Wexford WH1
1 O Monday August 8 6:30pm 20 3v4 NSSC Attack Gold Olympic Flame WH2
Monday August 8 6:30pm BYE 2 East York
Monday August 15 6:30pm 21 2v1l East York Dutch Connections WH1
11 Monday  August 15 6:30pm 22 5v3 Wexford NSSC Attack Gold WH2
Monday August 15 6:30pm BYE 4 Olympic Flame
Monday August 22 6:30pm 23 1v3 Dutch Connections NSSC Attack Gold WH1
1 2 Monday August 22 6:30pm 24 4v?2 Olympic Flame East York WH2
Monday August 22 6:30pm BYE 5 Wexford
Monday August 29 6:30pm 25 1v4 Dutch Connections Olympic Flame WH1
1 3 Monday August 29 6:30pm 26 2v5 East York Wexford WH2
Monday August 29 6:30pm BYE 3 NSSC Attack Gold
Thursday September 8 6:30pm 27 3v2 NSSC Attack Gold East York WH1
1 4 Thursday September 8 6:30pm 28 4v5 Olympic Flame Wexford WH?2
Thursday September 8 6:30pm BYE 1 Dutch Connections




